
Catering Menu 
(small Serves 10– Large 20) 

Baked Ziti  $35-$65  
 

Penne Vodka  $35-$65  
 

Baked Lasagna  $40-75  
 

Eggplant Rollatini  $35-$65  
 

Stuffed Shells  $35-$65  
 

Baked Manicotti  $40-$65  
 

Cavatelli & Broccoli   $35-$65  
 

Sausage & Peppers  $35-$65 
 

Meatballs & Sausage  $40-$65  
 

Chicken Francaise  $40-$75  
 

Chicken Murphy  $45-$80  
 

Chicken Marsala  $40-$75  
 

Sliced Roasted Beef   $60-$90  
 

Seafood available,ask for Pricing . 

 Quart of Vodka Sauce  $8 

Quart of Marinara  $6 

Quart of Bologenese  $9 

Quart of Pasta e Fagioli  $8 

Quart of Soup of the Day  $7 

Antipasto Salad  $70-$135 

Caesar Salad  $17-$32 

Buffalo Wings  $35-$65 

Mozzarella Sticks  $35-$65 

Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms  $45-$85 

Calamari  $50-$80 

Zuppa Di Clams  $55-$85 

Mussels Marinara  $35-$65 

Chicken Fingers  $40-$70 

We Customize to Meet 
all Party Needs. 

Dine in, Take Out, 
Private Parties, 

Catering on or off 

732.240.2211 

Fx.732.240.2228 

www.lamppostnj.com 

Menu 

The Lamp 
Post 

Pizza  
 

Large Pie  $11.50          Bar Pie   $6.50 
Large Pie Toppings $1.99     Bar Pie Toppings $1.00 

 
Toppings   

Extra Cheese     Pepperoni     Sausage     Meatballs 
Mushrooms     Peppers     Onions     Fresh Garlic 

Broccoli     Hot Cherry Peppers    Spinach     
 

Deluxe Toppings    
Large pie $3.99    Bar Pie $2.00  

 

Shrimp      Broccoli Rabe      Sliced Steak     Anchovies     
 

Specialty Pies 
Margherita Pie : Fresh Mozzeralla, sliced roma tomatoes, 

fresh garlic, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil   
Large $14.99     Bar pie $7.50 

 
 Garden Pie : Fresh sauteed vegetables with homemade 

mozzerella &  basil  

Veggie Pie:  Peppers, Onions, mushrooms & black olives 
with mozzarella & marinara   

Pine Beach Pie : Grilled  chicken, artichoke hearts &  
sun-dried tomato on a white pie    

Buffalo Chicken Pie : Grilled chicken in our tangy buffalo  
sauce with mozzeralla  

Meat Lovers : Pepperoni, sausage & homemade 
meatballs 

Chicken Parmesan Pie : Breaded chicken, mozzerella & 
our homemade marinara 

Large Pie $16.99    Bar Pie $8.99 
 
 

Deluxe Pies    

Large $18.99    Bar Pie $9.99 
 

Clam Pie : Freshly shucked clams & garlic in red or white 
sauce    

Shrimp Scampi Pie : Tender shrimp in white wine & garlic 
sauce over our white pie 

Lamp Post Pie : Broccoli rabe, sausage, &  hot cherry 
peppers, with mozzerella  

Fra Diablo Pie:  Shrimp, calamari & chooped clams in a 
spicy marinara sauce 



Pasta   
Served with salad or soup 

Baked Lasagna  : Served with meatball or sausage$12.99 
Spaghetti Marinara  : Topped with meatballs,sausage or 

both $11.99 
Rigatoni Bolognese  : Ground beef, extra virgin olive oil, 

garlic, and onions in an italian tomato sauce $12.99 
Fettuccini Lamp Post  : Tossed with peas and mushrooms 

in alfredo sauce topped with grilled chicken $14.99 
Cavatelli & Broccoli :  In extra virgin olive oil with fresh 

garlic $12.99 
Penne Vodka : tossed in a creamy pink sauce $12.99 

Add chicken $14.99 add Shrimp $16.99  
 

Steaks & Chops 
Served with salad or soup and choice of pasta or potato and 

vegetable 
Rib Eye : 16 oz prime rib-eye char broiled &20.99 

Filet Mignon : 9 oz beef tenderloin $21.99 
Pork Chops Murphy  : Twin center cut chops topped with 

fried potatoes, peppers, onions, and mushrooms $15.99 
Rack of Lamb  : Full rack of New Zealand lamb cooked to 

order, served au jus with mint jelly $23.99 
Surf and Turf  : 6oz filet mignon paired with a 6ox Brazilian 

lobster tail $28.99 

Sandwiches and Platters    
Include french fries, coleslaw and pickle 

Fried Shrimp  : Delicately fried butterflied shrimp 
served with cocktail or tartar sauce $9.99   

Fish and Chips : Beer battered cod served with 
malt vinegar $8.99  

Chicken Fingers : Breaded chicken tenders served 
golden brown with honey mustard or bbq $8.99   

Clam Strips : Tender clam strips served with tartar 
sauce $ 6.99  

Fried Flounder Platter : Fresh flounder breaded 
and fried served with tartar sauce $9.99   

Grilled ChickenSandwich : Grilled chicken breast 
sandwich, with lettuce, tomato, & onion $7.49   

Chicken Parm Sub : Breaded chicken topped with 
mozzarella and marinara $8.49   

Roast Beef French Dip : Thinly sliced roast beef 
on a toasted roll, served with au jus $8.49 

(add cheese and onions $1.00)   
Meatball Parm Sub : Homemade meatballs topped 

with mozzarella and marinara $7.99   
Sausage and Pepper Sub : Sausage with peppers 

and onions $7.50 
(add marinara and mozzarella $1.00)   

Lamp Post Burgers : 8oz. Grilled burger served 
with lettuce, tomato, and onion $6.99 

$1.00 each topping 

Kids Menu 
Chicken Fingers & fries  $5.99 
Grilled Chicken  & Fries  $5.99 
Spaghetti & Meatballs  $5.99 

Baked Ziti  $5.99 
Cheese Ravioli  $5.99 

Fried Fish & Fries  $5.99 
Fried Shrimp & Fries  $7.99 

Roast Beef & Mashed Potatoes  $6.99 

Appetizers  

 
Broccoli Rabe $ 7.99 

(With sausage and cherry peppers $9.99)  
Buffalo Wings  $7.99 

Fresh Mozzarella Napolitano $8.99 
Brushetta  $4.99 

Shrimp Cocktail $8.99 
Hot Antipasto $10.99 

Zuppa Di Clams  $10.99 
Calamari  $9.99 

Musssels Marinara  $8.99 
Crabmeat Stuffed Mushrooms  $8.99 

Clams Casino  $6.49-$11.99 
Eggplant Rollatini  $5.99 
Fried Mozzarella  $6.99 

Broccoli Cheddar Bites $5.99 
Potstickers $5.99 

Potato Skins  $5.99 
Pierogies  $5.99 with Onions $6.99 

Jalapeno Poppers  $5.99 
Fried Ravioli  $5.99 

Cheese Quesadilla  $8.99 
(add chicken $2, shrimp $3) 

Boneless Chicken Tenders $8.99 
Fried Zucchini Sticks $5.99 

Nacho Platter$8.99 

Chicken & Veal 
Entrees include salad or soup 

Choice of  potato and vegetable or pasta 
Francaise : Lightly egg-batteredand sauteed in a 

lemon butter sauce Chicken $14.99 Veal $16.99  
Parmesan : Lightly breaded topped with marinara 

and mozzarella Chicken $14.99 Veal $16.99 
 Piccata  :Mushrooms and capers in a white wine, 

lemon sauce Chicken $15.99 Veal $17.99 
Maderia : Portabellas, spinach and roma tomatoes 
sauteed in a mederia wine sauce Chicken$15.99 Veal 

$17.99 
Saltimbocca : Sauteed in a demi-glace with 

proscuitto and mozzarella over spinach 
 Chicken $15.99 Veal $17.99 

Sorrentino : Layered with eggplant, prosciutto, 
and mozzarella topped with demi-glace 

Chicken $16.99 Veal $18.99 
Marsala : Sauteed with mushrooms and shallots in 

a marsala wine sauce Chicken $15.99 Veal $17.99 
 

Seafood  
Served with salad or soup 

Linguini Di Mare : Shrimp,scallops,clams,and 
mussels in zesty marinara over linguini $18.99 

Shrimp Scampi : Sauteed in  garlic, butter, and 
white wine over angel hair $17.99 

Sallops Louisa : Sea scallops, portabellas, and 
sun-dried tomatoes in a brandy cream sauce tossed 

with penne past $ 18.99 
Lobster Ravioli: Pasta filled with lobster and 

ricoota served in a sherry wine cream sauce$16.99 
Shrimp Parmesan : Lightly breaded and topped 

with mozzarella and marinara $17.99 
Grilled Salmon : Char-grilled and topped with 

lemon butter, tequila lime, or blackened $18.99 
Stuffed Flounder : Stuffed with homemade lump 

crab meat stuffing, baked golden brown $18.99 
Lobster Tails : Twin 6oz brazilian tails broiled 

served with drawn butter $32.99 
Linguini & Clam Sauce : Red or white clam 

sauce over  linguini $16.99 

Soup & Salad 
House Salad  $3.75 

 Caesar Salad  $5.99 
               Add Chicken $8.99 
               Add Shrimp $10.99 

Buffalo Chicken Salad  $9.99 
Grilled Chicken Salad $8.99 

Antipasto Salad  $10.99 
Seafood Salad  $9.99 

 
Crock of French Onion  $5.99 

Crock of Chili $4.99 
(add cheese and onions $1.00) 

Pasta Fagioli $3.99- $5.99 
Minestone  $2.99-3.99 

  
 

Soups Priced by Quarts TO GO on the 
back. 

 


